Contract Nagrie

UTILITY REPLACEMENT WITH RESURFACING
ASSESSMENT DISTRICT 2013

Change Order. Desmptzon

Aecount Numbers for this Change Order:

Contractor CAPITOL UNDERGROUND INC

gy [ S

2013
o IBI201H

Date

Change Order No.
Contract No.

Project No.

Change Order Project No.

ESTM—SBZ? -810381500-53W 4686

782 LOIS DR

SUN PRAIRIE, WI 53590

You are autharized and directed o make the following changes in $his conttact:

ltem No. {DgsCription Est. Qty Unit Unit Price *N/B {Total
= OpEN 480.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Net Change‘Order 480.00

The Original Contract Total 727,107.08

Sum of previous Change Orders 60,857.81

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be T68,444.80

This Contract is a: [} Calendar Days {[73 Working Days *Completion Date

Original Contract Time/Completion Date August 3, 2013

Net Change in Contract Tims by previous change orders

Contract Time/Complstion Date prior to this change order August 3, 2013

Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order [t b crane b b il Al R g ¢

Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order August 3,2013

*=Mark if neqoiaated (N) or bid (B) unil prica

Contractor's Acceptance
By -
Tte . T Rotek R
Date 1 g /{c{

City's Approval {see reverse side for instructions)

Construction Inspector

AUAL O

0370@/ [ 9[

Construction Supervisor

AL S

/ZI/

=

Englneer

Py 4

Board of Public Works

L2 73//f/

ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker
Mike Dailey

Chase O'Brien




